AT-SC
Refrigerant Gas Sensors
DATA SHEET
AquiTron
MSR Range
The AT-SC includes a semiconductor sensor element and an amplifier as well as a controller for
processing of the measured values.
DESCRIPTION

ORDERING INFORMATION
8038 AT-SC-R1234YF - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8039 AT-SC-R452A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8040 AT-SC-R513A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8041 AT-SC-R454C - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8042 AT-SC-R455A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8043 AT-SC-R454B - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8044 AT-SC-R1234ZE - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8045 AT-SC-1234ZD - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8046 AT-SC-R515B - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8047 AT-SC-R134A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8048 AT-SC-R407A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8049 AT-SC-R416A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8050 AT-SC-R417A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8051 AT-SC-R422A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8052 AT-SC-R422D - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8053 AT-SC-R427A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8054 AT-SC-R437A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8055 AT-SC-R438A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8056 AT-SC-R449A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8057 AT-SC-R407F - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8058 AT-SC-R450A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8059 AT-SC-R125 - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8060 AT-SC-R32 - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8061 AT-SC-R404A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8062 AT-SC-R407c - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8063 AT-SC-R410A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8064 AT-SC-R434A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8065 AT-SC-R507A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8066 AT-SC-R448A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8067 AT-SC-R452B - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8068 AT-SC-R143A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
LEAK DETECTION SOLUTIONS
Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,
Broadbridge Heath, Horsham, West Sussex,
RH12 3JR